

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details (With Text)

virtuous of chai and dearly love BE IT RESOLV its deepest con Fernando, and BE IT FURTHE	acter and ge d by his fam (ED by the B dolences an joins them in R RESOLVI itable copy c ored and eve	nily, r Board Id mo n sor ED th of sai	now therefore I of Commission ost heartfelt sym row at this time nat this text be s me be tendered	ers of Cook County that the Board does hereby offer pathy to the family and many friends of Dunstan		
virtuous of char and dearly love BE IT RESOLV its deepest con Fernando, and BE IT FURTHE Body, and a su may be so hone	acter and ge d by his fam (ED by the B dolences an joins them in R RESOLVI itable copy c ored and eve	nily, r Board Id mo n sor ED th of sai	now therefore I of Commission ost heartfelt sym row at this time nat this text be s me be tendered	ers of Cook County that the Board does hereby offer pathy to the family and many friends of Dunstan of loss, and pread upon the official proceedings of this Honorable		
virtuous of char and dearly love BE IT RESOLV its deepest con Fernando, and BE IT FURTHE Body, and a su may be so hone	acter and ge d by his fam (ED by the B dolences an joins them in R RESOLVI itable copy c ored and eve	nily, r Board Id mo n sor ED th of sai	now therefore I of Commission ost heartfelt sym row at this time nat this text be s me be tendered	ers of Cook County that the Board does hereby offer pathy to the family and many friends of Dunstan of loss, and pread upon the official proceedings of this Honorable		
virtuous of char and dearly love BE IT RESOLV its deepest con Fernando, and BE IT FURTHE Body, and a su may be so hone	acter and ge d by his fam (ED by the B dolences an joins them in R RESOLVI itable copy c ored and eve	nily, r Board Id mo n sor ED th of sai	now therefore I of Commission ost heartfelt sym row at this time nat this text be s me be tendered	ers of Cook County that the Board does hereby offer pathy to the family and many friends of Dunstan of loss, and pread upon the official proceedings of this Honorable		
virtuous of chai and dearly love BE IT RESOLV its deepest con	racter and ge d by his fam /ED by the B dolences an	nily, r Board Id mo	now therefore I of Commission ost heartfelt sym	ers of Cook County that the Board does hereby offer pathy to the family and many friends of Dunstan		
virtuous of chai	racter and ge			d and respected by his many friends and neighbors,		
WHEREAS all who knew him will attest that Dunstan Fernando was a kind and compassionate man, virtuous of character and gentle in spirit, admired and respected by his many friends and neighbors, and dearly loved by his family, now therefore						
WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was a benefactor and highly respected leader within the Sri Lankan community of Chicago, and						
WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was the fond brother of Hector, Boniface, Iraj, Monica, and Pearly, and						
WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was the proud grandfather of Kaitlyn, Exhan, Emilie, Rhys, Isabella, and Xavi, and						
WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was the devoted father of Shiran (Bertha), Desmond (Leah), and Mark (Johanna), and						
WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was the beloved husband of Bridget Fernando, and						
WHEREAS Almighty God in His infinite wisdom has called Dunstan Fernando from our midst, and						
IN MEMORY OF DUNSTAN FERNANDO						
PROPOSED R	ESOLUTION	N				
11/13/2013			Final action:	11/13/2013		
11/13/2013			In control:	Daley		
Consent Calen	dar Resoluti	on	Status:	Approved		
C 1 1 F III V V V (V V C	1/13/2013 PROPOSED R N MEMORY C WHEREAS AIn WHEREAS Du Johanna), and WHEREAS Du and Xavi, and WHEREAS Du WHEREAS Du WHEREAS Du	Consent Calendar Resoluti 11/13/2013 PROPOSED RESOLUTION N MEMORY OF DUNSTAN WHEREAS Almighty God in WHEREAS Dunstan Ferna Johanna), and WHEREAS Dunstan Ferna and Xavi, and WHEREAS Dunstan Ferna WHEREAS Dunstan Ferna WHEREAS Dunstan Ferna WHEREAS Dunstan Ferna WHEREAS Dunstan Ferna	Consent Calendar Resolution 11/13/2013 PROPOSED RESOLUTION N MEMORY OF DUNSTAN FE WHEREAS Almighty God in His WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando VHEREAS Dunstan Fernando Johanna), and WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando MHEREAS Dunstan Fernando WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando	Consent Calendar Resolution Status: 1/13/2013 In control: 1/13/2013 Final action: PROPOSED RESOLUTION N MEMORY OF DUNSTAN FERNANDO WHEREAS Almighty God in His infinite wisdom WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was the beloved WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was the devoted Johanna), and WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was the proud g and Xavi, and WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was the fond broc WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was a benefactor WHEREAS DUNSTAN FERNANDO was a benefactor		

Date	ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/13/2013	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass

PROPOSED RESOLUTION

IN MEMORY OF DUNSTAN FERNANDO

WHEREAS Almighty God in His infinite wisdom has called Dunstan Fernando from our midst, and

WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was the beloved husband of Bridget Fernando, and

WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was the devoted father of Shiran (Bertha), Desmond (Leah), and Mark (Johanna), and

WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was the proud grandfather of Kaitlyn, Exhan, Emilie, Rhys, Isabella, and Xavi, and

WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was the fond brother of Hector, Boniface, Iraj, Monica, and Pearly, and

WHEREAS Dunstan Fernando was a benefactor and highly respected leader within the Sri Lankan community of Chicago, and

WHEREAS all who knew him will attest that Dunstan Fernando was a kind and compassionate man, virtuous of character and gentle in spirit, admired and respected by his many friends and neighbors, and dearly loved by his family, now therefore

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of Commissioners of Cook County that the Board does hereby offer its deepest condolences and most heartfelt sympathy to the family and many friends of Dunstan Fernando, and joins them in sorrow at this time of loss, and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that this text be spread upon the official proceedings of this Honorable Body, and a suitable copy of same be tendered to the family of Dunstan Fernando, that his memory may be so honored and ever cherished.